
DIMENSIONS AND SPECS

Explore more product solutions at:

FAT FORK

275.0
UNCUT

STEERER

 39.8 

 28.6 

 10.0 

 150.0 

 R390.5 

 131.0 

VEE SNOWSHOE 2XL 26x5.05 TIRE
HED BFD 100MM RIM

WTB RANGER 29x3.0 TIRE
40MM RIM

*NOT FOR RACKS

485.0
AXLE TO
CROWN

51.0
OFFSET

 64.0 

 64.0 

 207.0 

M15x1.5

MAX LOAD
PER SIDE
2.5kg
[5.5lbs]

 150.0 

*NOT FOR RACKS

POST MOUNT
160 NATIVE

DILLINGER 5 27.5x4.5 TIRE
MULEFUT 80MM RIM


